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Designation Date(s) 

Schools Open Tuesday, Sept 5 

Early Dismissal for Welcoming Conversations at 1:30 Wednesday, Sept 20 & Thursday, Sept. 21 

Pro D Day (no classes) Friday, Sept 22 

Truth and Reconciliation Day (no classes) Monday, Oct 2 

Thanksgiving Day (no classes) Monday, Oct 9 

Pro D Day (no classes) Friday, Oct 20 

School Closure Day (no classes) Friday, Nov 10 

Remembrance Day (no classes) Monday, Nov 13 

Schools close for Winter vacation (last day in session) Friday, Dec 22 

Winter vacation period Monday, Dec 25 – Friday, Jan 5 

Schools re-open after Winter vacation Monday, Jan 8 

BC Family Day (no classes) Monday, Feb 19 

Pro D Day (no classes) Monday, Jan 29 

Pro D Day (no classes) Friday, Feb 23 

Schools close for Spring vacation (last day in session) Friday, Mar 15 

Spring vacation period Monday, Mar 18 – Thursday, Mar 28 

Good Friday (no classes) Friday, Mar 29 

Easter Monday (no classes) Monday, Apr 1 

Schools re-open after Spring Break Tuesday, Apr 2 

Pro D Day (no classes) Friday, Apr 19 

Early Dismissal for Student-Led Conferences at 1:30 Thursday, Apr 25  

Victoria Day (no classes) Monday, May 20 

Early Dismissal for Sports Day at 1:30 Thursday, June 13 

Pro D Day (no classes) Friday, June 14 

Last day of school for all students Thursday, June 27 

Administrative day (no classes) Friday, June 28 

 


